
Dog Breed # Owner Name Class Time Points Place Title Title
Mylie Mixed Breed HR1581 Lynnette Rosa Ratter 65 100 3 Ratter Ratter
Puffin Collie HR1717 Kate Norris Ratter 123.01 90
Lillian Mountain Cur HR1578 Ben Rose Ratter 150 0
Gertie GSP HR1567 Kristin Damiano Ratter 94.65 100
BumblebeeAustralian ShepherdHR1699 Sophie Fountaine Ratter 150 20
Bravo Belgian Tervuren HR787 Cheryl Acampora Ratter 55.82 100 1
Chance Mixed Breed HR1681 Amanda Crowley Ratter 64.23 100 2
Wesker Mixed Breed HR1692 Estefany Hung Ratter 150 40
Cali Alaskan klee Kai HR1274 Rachel Murphy Ratter 91.1 100 4 Ratter Ratter
Honor Chihuahua HR1690 Amy Baxter Ratter 135.62 90
Duke GSD HR1689 Karen Washburn Ratter 144.2 90
Merida Collie HR1659 Cathy Acampora Ratter Metallic97.77 90 3
Wallace Mixed Breed HR1361 Sam Foley Ratter Metallic90.24 90 2
Alita Mixed Breed HR1405 Wilson Elias Ratter Metallic83.28 100 1
Willa McNab HR1384 Kristina Hill Happy Ratter 180 50 3
Olive Mixed Breed HR1383 Julie Chow Happy Ratter 180 50 3
Soba Belgian malinois HR1389 April Pelletier Happy Ratter 51.34 100 1 HR HR
Kora Mixed Breed HR1342 Colleen Riley Happy Ratter177.02 100 2
Haven Belgian malinois HR1580 Lynnette Rosa Happy Ratter 180 50 3
Otis Mixed Breed HR1289 Sam Foley Happy Ratter Metallic68.87 90 1
Sarafina Mixed Breed HR1349 April Pelletier Expert 136.05 100 3
Healy Siberian Husky HR632 Susan Bain Expert 210 70 4
Lisa ConnerAbby HR1379 APBT Expert 210 70 4
Rivka Belgian malinois HR1267 Paula Pelletier Expert 130.76 100 2 Expert Expert
Meira Belgian malinois HR1388 April Pelletier Expert 113.55 100 1
Titan APBT HR700 Colleen Riley Champion 240 80 1
Maeby Mixed Breed HR697 Kristyn Stock Champion 240 20 3
Aviva Belgian malinois HR1348 April Pelletier Champion 240 70 2
Inch Dachshund HR480 Diana Samaras-FincherChampion Metallic240 90 1
Monty Mixed Breed HR1356 Marissa Hindy Champion Metallic240 80 2
Potap Dachshund HR481 Diana Samaras-FincherChampion Metallic240 90 1
Avi Siberian Husky HR519 Susan Bain Extraordinaire 270 64 1



Kloo Siberian Husky HR520 Susan Bain Extraordinaire Metallic231.8 120 1
Tori Siberian Husky HR511 Susan Bain Extraordinaire Metallic262.59 64 2
Roz Springer Spaniel HR797 Marianne Hall Extraordinaire Metallic270 40 3
Wesker Mixed Breed HR1692 Estefany Hung DH 1 NQ 0
Merida Collie HR1659 Cathy Acampora DH 1 46.7 100 3
Lillian Mountain Cur HR1578 Ben Rose DH 1 NQ 0
Gertie GSP HR1567 Kristin Damiano DH 1 73.55 100
BumblebeeAustralian ShepherdHR1699 Sophie Fountaine DH 1 56.08 100 4
Haven Belgian malinois HR1580 Lynnette Rosa DH 1 15.26 100 1 DH 1 DH 1
Phantom GSD HR1351 Brittany Rocco DH 1 29.17 100 2
Otis Mixed Breed HR1289 Sam Foley DH 1 Metallic 15.21 100 1
Olive Mixed Breed HR1383 Julie Chow DH 1 Metallic 85.37 100 2
Wallace Mixed Breed HR1361 Sam Foley DH 1 MetallicNQ 0
Alita Mixed Breed HR1405 Wilson Elias DH 1 MetallicNQ 0
Soba Belgian malinois HR1389 April Pelletier DH 2 15.8 100 3
Willa McNab HR1384 Kristina Hill DH 2 34.36 100
Sarafina Mixed Breed HR1349 April Pelletier DH 2 10.97 100 1 DH 2 DH 2
Healy Siberian Husky HR632 Susan Bain DH 2 82.99 100
Lisa ConnerAbby HR1379 APBT DH 2 15.53 100 2
Rivka Belgian malinois HR1267 Paula Pelletier DH 2 25.31 100
Meira Belgian malinois HR1388 April Pelletier DH 2 26.96 100
Titan APBT HR700 Colleen Riley DH 2 20.49 100
Maeby Mixed Breed HR697 Kristyn Stock DH 2 40.45 100 DH2 DH2
Roz Springer Spaniel HR797 Marianne Hall DH 2 118.01 100
Aviva Belgian malinois HR1348 April Pelletier DH 2 17.15 100 4 DH 2 DH 2
Inch Dachshund HR480 Diana Samaras-FincherDH 3 NQ 0
Avi Siberian Husky HR519 Susan Bain DH 3 11.62 100 1
Monty Mixed Breed HR1356 Marissa Hindy DH 3 MetallicNQ 0
Potap Dachshund HR481 Diana Samaras-FincherDH 3 Metallic 22.59 100 3
Kloo Siberian Husky HR520 Susan Bain DH 3 Metallic 19.81 100 2
Tori Siberian Husky HR511 Susan Bain DH 3 Metallic 9.89 100 1
Merida Collie HR1659 Cathy Acampora UD 1 NQ 0
Lillian Mountain Cur HR1578 Ben Rose UD 1 NQ 0



Mylie Mixed Breed HR1581 Lynnette Rosa UD 1 NQ 0
Haven Belgian malinois HR1580 Lynnette Rosa UD 1 11 100 1 UD 1 UD 1
Healy Siberian Husky HR632 Susan Bain UD 1 NQ 0
Phantom GSD HR1351 Brittany Rocco UD 1 96.26 100 2
Otis Mixed Breed HR1289 Sam Foley UD 1 Metallic 23.68 100 2
Wallace Mixed Breed HR1361 Sam Foley UD 1 MetallicNQ 0
Alita Mixed Breed HR1405 Wilson Elias UD 1 Metallic 16.48 100 1
Soba Belgian malinois HR1389 April Pelletier UD 2 74.98 100 4
Willa McNab HR1384 Kristina Hill UD 2 NQ 0
Lisa ConnerAbby HR1379 APBT UD 2 NQ 0
Rivka Belgian malinois HR1267 Paula Pelletier UD 2 42.52 100 3
Meira Belgian malinois HR1388 April Pelletier UD 2 33.51 100 2
Sarafina Mixed Breed HR1349 April Pelletier UD 2 NQ 0
Titan APBT HR700 Colleen Riley UD 2 79.5 100
Aviva Belgian malinois HR1348 April Pelletier UD 2 32.33 100 1 UD2 UD2
Avi Siberian Husky HR519 Susan Bain UD 2 NQ 0
Kloo Siberian Husky HR520 Susan Bain UD 3 53.32 100 1
Roz Springer Spaniel HR797 Marianne Hall UD 3 NQ 0
Tori Siberian Husky HR511 Susan Bain UD 3 NQ 0
Inch Dachshund HR480 Diana Samaras-FincherUD 3 MetallicNQ 0
Potap Dachshund HR481 Diana Samaras-FincherUD 3 Metallic 50.49 100 1
Monty Mixed Breed HR1356 Marissa Hindy UD 3 Metallic 112.4 100 2

TRIAL 2
Dog Breed # Owner NameClass Time Points Place Title

Puffin Puffin Collie HR1717 Kate NorrisRatter 84.28 90
Lillian Lillian Mountain CurHR1578 Ben Rose Ratter NQ 0
Gertie Gertie GSP HR1567 Kristin DamianoRatter 56.33 100 2
BumblebeeBumblebee Australian ShepherdHR1699 Sophie FountaineRatter 37.3 100 1
Bravo Bravo Belgian TervurenHR787 Cheryl AcamporaRatter 70.96 90 4
Chance Chance Mixed BreedHR1681 Amanda CrowleyRatter 97 90
Wesker Wesker Mixed BreedHR1692 Estefany HungRatter 149.37 90
Honor Honor ChihuahuaHR1690 Amy BaxterRatter 95.65 100 3
Duke Duke GSD HR1689 Karen WashburnRatter 150 40



Merida Merida Collie HR1659 Cathy AcamporaRatter Metallic 53.6 100 1
Mylie Mylie Mixed BreedHR1581 Lynnette RosaRatter Metallic64.47 100 2
Cali Cali Alaskan klee KaiHR1274 Rachel MurphyRatter Metallic78.57 100 3
Wallace Wallace Mixed BreedHR1361 Sam Foley Ratter Metallic 180 30
Alita Alita Mixed BreedHR1405 Wilson EliasRatter Metallic109.19 100 4
Willa Willa McNab HR1384 Kristina HillHappy Ratter 41.7 100 1 HR
Olive Olive Mixed BreedHR1383 Julie ChowHappy Ratter 180 60 4
Kora Kora Mixed BreedHR1342 Colleen RileyHappy Ratter156.76 100 3
Haven Haven Belgian malinoisHR1580 Lynnette RosaHappy Ratter 58.7 100 2
Soba Soba Belgian malinoisHR1389 April PelletierHappy Ratter Metallic104.74 100 2
Otis Otis Mixed BreedHR1289 Sam Foley Happy Ratter Metallic55.98 100 1
Sarafina Sarafina Mixed BreedHR1349 April PelletierExpert 162.66 90 2 Expert
Susan BainSusan Bain Healy HR632 Siberian HuskyExpert 210 70 3 Expert
Lisa ConnerLisa Conner Abby HR1379 APBT Expert 210 60 4
Meira Meira Belgian malinoisHR1388 April PelletierExpert 77.19 100 1
Titan Titan APBT HR700 Colleen RileyChampion 240 50 3
Maeby Maeby Mixed BreedHR697 Kristyn StockChampion 240 80 2 Champion
Rivka Rivka Belgian malinoisHR1267 Paula PelletierChampion 153.66 100 1
Aviva Aviva Belgian malinoisHR1348 April PelletierChampion 240 80 2
Inch Inch DachshundHR480 Diana Samaras-FincherChampion Metallic240 80 3
Monty Monty Mixed BreedHR1356 Marissa HindyChampion Metallic156.82 100 1
Potap Potap DachshundHR481 Diana Samaras-FincherChampion Metallic220.02 100 2
Avi Avi Siberian HuskyHR519 Susan BainExtraordinaire263.51 110 1
Kloo Kloo Siberian HuskyHR520 Susan BainExtraordinaire Metallic270 100 2
Tori Tori Siberian HuskyHR511 Susan BainExtraordinaire Metallic270 0
Roz Roz Springer Spaniel Marianne HallExtraordinaire Metallic205.67 130 1


